
Town of
Pittsford

Village of
Pittsford

96

490

31

252

96

31F

64

153
Monroe Ave

East  Ave

W Jefferson Road

S M
ain

 St E Jefferson Road

Palmyra Road

Wash
ing

ton
 Ro

ad

State St

N 
Ma

in 
St

Mendon Road

To
be

y R
oa

d

East St

Stone Road

French Road

Knickerbocker Road

Sunset Blvd
Mitchell Road

Crestvie
w Dr

Reitz Pkw y

Ra
nd

 Pl

Hilltop Dr

Schoen Pl
Su

the
rla

nd
 StLincoln Ave

Gr
ov

e S
t

Copper
Beech
Park

Copper Beech
Park

14 State Street
Pittsford, New York


